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Chateau Campillot Médoc 2016

Produttore
Categoria

Paese

Regione
Sottoregione
Annata

Dimensioni della
bottiglia
Gradazione alcolica
Numero articolo

Chéateau Campillot
Vino rosso

Francia

Bordeaux

Médoc

2016

75 cl

145 %
220220
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